1.1
1.2

1.3
14
1.5
1.6

1.7

1.8

1.9

1.10

1.12

02/12/19 REVISOR KLL/HR DIVHO0070CR1

Approved by
Revisor of Statutes

Banndioriis

Mariani from the Public Safety and Criminal Justice Reform Finance and Policy Division
to which was referred:

H.F. No. 70, A bill for an act relating to public safety; creating the Task Force on Missing
and Murdered Indigenous Women,; requiring an annual report on issues related to violence

against indigenous women and girls; appropriating money for the Task Force on Missing
and Murdered Indigenous Women.

Reported the same back with the following amendments:

Page 4, line 17, delete "$......." and insert "$64,000" and delete "$.......
"$36,000"

....... " and insert

With the recommendation that when so amended the bill be returned to the Committee

on Ways and Means.

This Division action taken February 12, 2019




