1.13

Approved by Revisor of Statutes

	4
1.1	Mariani from the Public Safety and Criminal Justice Reform Finance and Policy Division
1.2	to which was referred:
1.3	H. F. No. 70, A bill for an act relating to public safety; creating the Task Force on Missing
1.4	and Murdered Indigenous Women; requiring an annual report on issues related to violence
1.5	against indigenous women and girls; appropriating money for the Task Force on Missing and Murdered Indigenous Women.
1.6	
1.7	Reported the same back with the following amendments:
1.8	Page 4, line 17, delete "\$" and insert "\$64,000" and delete "\$" and insert
1.9	"\$36,000"
1.10	With the recommendation that when so amended the bill be returned to the Committee
1.11	on Ways and Means.
1.12	This Division action taken February 12, 2019
	Cuul Mand , Chair
1 13	, Chair